INGREDIENTS:

Caramelised Salted PEANUTS 65% (PEANUTS, Sugar, Salt, Canola Oil), Milk Chocolate 34%
(Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder (MILK), Dehydrated MILK
Fat, SOYA Lecithin, Glycerine, Flavouring: Vanillin), Glazing Agent: Arabic Gum.

Milk Chocolate: Minimum Cocoa Solids 32%. Minimum Milk Solids 27%.
Allergens in CAPITALS.

Nutritional information:

Energy 2200 kJ
527 kcal
Fat 33g

of which saturates| 10g
Carbohydrates 449
of which sugars 429
Protein 13g

Salt 0.1g




